above-listed functions for a total of 15 days per month at not less than 8 hours per ciay based on
the work schedule as prescribed by the hiring departmenUoffice/center/unit;

THAT for and in consideration of the foregoing seruice, the FIRST PARTY binds itself to
pay the SECOND PARTY in the amount of Five Hundred Eighty-Eight Pesos and Five
Centavos (P588.05) per day inclusive of ten perent (1oo/o) premluni. Th; SECOND party wi[
be paid twice a month (per guincena) upon presentation oi i certification of accomplishments
and rendition of acfual services issued by the FIRST PARTY or its duly authorized
representative.